CCoommppaacctt  iinnffrraarreedd  880088--998800  nnmm  ssiinnggllee  mmooddee  CCrryyssttaaLLaasseerr
High reliability     High stability     Single longitudinal mode     Circular beam
  SPECIFICATIONS
Wavelength       Option ± 1 nm available Low noise version, Model No.  SLM version, Model No.
808 ± 5 nm   DL808-100     100 mW DL808-120     120 mW DL808-100-S     100 mW DL808-120-S    120 mW
830 ± 5 nm     DL830-100     100 mW  DL830-100-S     100 mW DL830-050-S      50 mW
852 ± 5 nm     DL852-100     100 mW  DL852-100-S     100 mW
910 ± 5 nm     DL910-100     100 mW DL910-150     150 mW DL910-100-S     100 mW DL910-050-S      50 mW
940 ± 5 nm DL940-100     100 mW DL940-150     150 mW DL940-100-S     100 mW DL940-050-S      50 mW
980 ± 5 nm   DL980-500     500 mW
DL980-350     350 mW
DL980-200     200 mW
DL980-100     100 mW
DL980-100-S     100 mW DL980-050-S      50 mW
Longitudinal mode Multiple Single
Spectrum linewidth 1 nm, typical < 0.0001 nm
Coherence length  < 0.3 mm > 10 meters
Output noise (rms, 10Hz-50MHz) < 0.5 % < 0.5 %